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200503180001
24970

03/18/2005
03:42:06

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARDAGE
CRISS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

34 52 Lot#:59
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS

200503210001
25690

03/21/2005
09:44:10

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOWERS, C V 34 52 Lot#:21
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS

200503220001
29140

03/22/2005
02:25:04

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

34 52 200202040000
59251

Lot#:21
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS

200503160001
18860

03/16/2005
04:20:40

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

34 52 Lot#:49
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS

200503080001
06520

03/08/2005
02:59:08

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

34 52 200202040000
59251

Lot#:52
Book:34 Pg:52
Desc:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
III

200503140001
12720

03/14/2005
08:31:44

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOINER, GLEN
ALAN

34 52 Lot#:52
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS

200503140001
14850

03/14/2005
04:09:48

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS VAUGHN,
GEORGE M

30 17 200405260002
81150

Lot#:87 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS


