Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503180001 24970	03/18/2005 03:42:06	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDAGE CRISS CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			34	52		Lot#:59 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS
200503210001 25690	03/21/2005 09:44:10	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOWERS, C V			34	52		Lot#:21 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS
200503220001 29140	03/22/2005 02:25:04	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			34	52	200202040000 59251	Lot#:21 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS
200503160001 18860	03/16/2005 04:20:40	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC			34	52		Lot#:49 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS
200503080001 06520	03/08/2005 02:59:08	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			34	52	200202040000 59251	Lot#:52 Book:34 Pg:52 Desc:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE III
200503140001 12720	03/14/2005 08:31:44	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOINER, GLEN ALAN			34	52		Lot#:52 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS
200503140001 14850	03/14/2005 04:09:48	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	VAUGHN, GEORGE M			30	17	200405260002 81150	Lot#:87 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:17 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS